DISASTER RESILIENCE SYMPOSIUM





2017 PNWER Annual Summit | Portland, Oregon | July 23 – 27

The Pacific Northwest Disaster Resilience Symposium is a two-day event, July 25 -26, hosted by the Center for Regional Disaster Resilience and developed to bring together leaders and decision makers from throughout the region to address common issues, examine solutions, and promote information sharing.

The Symposium will be embedded within the Pacific NorthWest Economic Region's Annual Summit in Portland, Oregon, from July 23-27. Embedding the Disaster Resilience Symposium within the larger PNWER Summit will provide attendees with the opportunity to interact face-to-face with elected officials and legislators and increase awareness for important disaster resilience issues.



the TOPICS

The Symposium will include the following plenary sessions:

- Calgary Flood and Alberta Fires Response and Recovery
- Climate Change and Adaptation
- Critical Infrastructure Interdependencies Cross State/Province/National Borders
- Cybersecurity
- Defining Disaster Resilience
- Oil Train Safety and Emergency Response Planning
- Public-Private Partnerships on Resilience
- Technologies Impacting Disaster Resilience



the BENEFITS

Vendor Level - \$1,000 USD

- Informational display table
- Logo displayed in the program and event website
- One complimentary Disaster Resilience Symposium registrations (\$199 USD value)

Partner Level - \$2,500 USD

- Informational display table
- Logo displayed in the program and event website
- One complimentary Disaster Resilience Symposium AND PNWER Annual Summit registration (\$299 value)
- Recognition as host of session with mention in the program and signage outside the meeting room

Join more than 550 key leaders, legislators and government leaders from PNWER's ten states, provinces and territories at the Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront to address the biggest economic and environmental policy issues impacting the region. More information at www.pnwer.org/2017summit. Visit www.regionalresilience.org for further details on the Disaster Resilience Symposium.

Contact: Jennifer Grosman, jennifer@pnwer.org, 206 443-7723

Center for Regional Disaster Resilience Disaster Resilience Symposium Sponsor Agreement

Vendor Information				
Name of Organization:				
Contact Person:		Title:		
Street Address:		City:		
State/Province:		Postal (Code: _	
Phone: ()		Fax:		
Email:				
Sponsorship Levels: Vendor: \$1,000 USD Payment Information (Please sel	ect on	П	Partner: S	\$2,500 USD
Please invoice me	Check er	nclosed made pay	yable to Pa	cific NorthWest Economic Region
Credit card (Please circle one)	Visa	Mastercard	Amex	
Card number:				Exp:
Name on card (if different from above)				
Address (if different from above)				
City:	_ Stat	e/Province:		Postal Code:
Sponsor signature				

Please submit via mail at 2200 Alaska Way, Ste. 460, Seattle, WA 98121, via email to jennifer.grosman@pnwer.org, or by fax at 206-443-7703.

Questions? Please contact Jennifer Grosman at 206-443-7723 or jennifer.grosman@pnwer.org.

Please send a high-resolution version of your company logo by email to jennifer@pnwer.org as soon as possible. The Pacific NorthWest Economic Region reserves the right to decline any sponsorship, which, in its judgment, is not in keeping with the character of the event or organization.

Please note that PNWER is classified as a 501 (c)6 non-profit organization. Federal Tax Identification Number is 91-1599098.